C/A[R|F|AJ{ History-Based Value Report

$500 History events affecting this vehicle's value

CARFAX Retail Value
™ X Service History

J/ v Salvage Brand

J/ 2&: Multiple Owners

@® Retail () Wholesale

Emmﬁmm [ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2000 MERCEDES-BENZ SL-CLASS

v Branded Title: Salvage >

SL 500

VIN: WDBFAGBF6YF189859

CONVERTIBLE X 52 Service history records >

5.0LV8F CARFAX HAS THE MOST
GASOLINE - ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE 2ama 8 Previous owners > INFORMATION

E Types of owners: Corporate, Personal >

. Last owned in California »

FOX

el

[ 103,722 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/18/25 at 1:35:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ*Y Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/16/2006

Accident reported
Event 2

07/30/2008

Accident reported

View More Details > @
Event 3

Not Reported

Accident reported with another motor vehicle
-Vehicle functional @

View More Details >




View More Details >

C|A[R[F|AP Additional History + Owners 1-6 + Owner7 + Owner8
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
© ]

No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Structural Damage @

No Issues No Issues No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision Reported Reported Reported
repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment @ No Issues No Issues (] No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check @ No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated

Accident / Damage @ No New Issues

DMV title problems reported. Accidents reported: 04/16/2006 and Accident Reported Reported Severe Damage
07/30/2008.
Manufacturer Recall @ No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
v v v
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. B Reported 8 Reported g Reported

Basic Warranty @
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

Warranty Active Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Damage Brands @ No Problem No Problem Alert:
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Problem Found
Odometer Brands @ No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the CARFAX
Buyback Guarantee.

EBEE A Ow!'lershlp History 2 Owners 1-6 2 Owner7 2 Owner 8
The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2000 2024 2025
Type of owner See Details Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 23 yrs. 10 mo. 1yr.2mo. 5 months
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California California
Estimated miles driven per year See Details - -
Last reported odometer reading 102,748 103,722 -

C/A[R[F|AJ*{ Detailed History Glossary




~ Owner1

Purchased: 2000

Date

11/30/1999

03/21/2000

04/11/2000

04/12/2000

05/04/2000

10/16/2000

11/06/2000

12/12/2000

01/10/2001

04/04/2001

05/04/2001

06/04/2001

10/31/2001

03/13/2002

Mileage

13

55

1

1,540

4,479

6,164

6,771

8,584

9,080

11,007

13,403

18,657

Source

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Candler, NC

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

P

X X

& X

& X

& X

Corporate Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle serviced

-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

-CD player installed

-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

First owner reported
-Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Alignment checked

-Antenna replaced

-Brakes checked

-0ne tire balanced

-One tire mounted

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Convertible top operation checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Alignment checked
-Brakes checked
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
-Console/lid adjusted

-Door check replaced

-Tires rotated

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced
-Alignment checked
-Brakes checked
-Console repaired

-Floor console replaced
-Tire repaired

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Four tires mounted

9,728 mi/yr



= Owner2

Purchased: 2002

Date

05/23/2002

07/22/2002

04/18/2003

12/30/2003

& Owner3

Mileage

19,178

19,780

20,773

Purchased: 2004

Date

01/08/2004

01/23/2004

03/01/2004

06/16/2004

11/03/2004

12/20/2004

01/10/2005

Mileage

21,878

22,059

23,006

31,339

32,487

32,869

Source

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Virginia Beach, VA

Service Facility
Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia Beach, VA

Service Facility

Source

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

Mercedes-Benz of Naples

Naples, FL
239-643-5006

mercedesbenznaples.com
4.8/5.0 1,291 Verified Reviews @
@ 15,400 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Naples

Naples, FL
239-643-5006

mercedesbenznaples.com

4.8/5.0 1,291 Verified Reviews @

. 15,400 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

Mercedes-Benz of Littleton

Littleton, CO
303-738-7700
mboflittleton.com

4.7 /5.0 408 Verified Reviews @
@ 4,221 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Naples

Naples, FL
239-227-2622

mercedesbenznaples.com
4.8/5.0 1,291 Verified Reviews &
' 15,400 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Naples

Naples, FL

P

P

x

P

&

Personal Vehicle
993 mi/yr

Comments

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
-Convertible top operation checked

Title or registration issued

Vehicle serviced
-Tire repaired

Personal Vehicle
10,223 mi/yr

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

- Instrument cluster checked
-Window(s) checked
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
-Drivability/performance checked
-Emission system checked

-Tire(s) balanced

-Tires rotated

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-Engine checked
-Exhaust system checked

Vehicle serviced

-Convertible top operation checked
-Drivability/performance checked
-Fuel system checked

-Fuel pump replaced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Emission system checked



Ui/ u/s£uldo

02/16/2005

05/12/2005

06/28/2005

06/29/2005

10/27/2005

~ Owner4

v

33,222

Purchased: 2006

Date

03/05/2006

03/06/2006

04/11/2006

04/16/2006

04/24/2006

06/13/2006

Mileage

41,133

41,601

41,820

42,778

WMIErCedes-beEnZ o Naples
Naples, FL

239-227-2622
mercedesbenznaples.com

4.8/5.0 1,291 Verified Reviews &

@ 15,300 Customer Favorites

Volkswagen Audi of Naples
Naples, FL

239-302-3287
vwofnaples.com

4.7 /5.0 2,468 Verified Reviews @

' 20,953 Customer Favorites

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Source

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
' 22 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
' 22 Customer Favorites

Pine Ridge Imports of Naples
Naples, FL

239-566-1850
pineridgeimports.com

P

X

P

venicie servicea
-Emission system checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Mass air flow sensor replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Steering damper replaced

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

-Title or registration issued

-New owner reported

-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Brake pads replaced

-Engine checked

-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-Front brakes serviced

-0il and filter changed

Accident reported

Vehicle serviced
-Fuel system checked

Vehicle serviced



06/26/2006

06/27/2006

08/31/2006

12/18/2006

03/07/2007

03/16/2007

10/05/2007

10/24/2007

10/29/2007

03/19/2008

42,900

46,621

49,750

49,934

52,588

52,763

52,813

239-566-1850
pineridgeimparts.com

4.9/5.0 54 Verified Reviews @
@ 12 customer Favorites

Pine Ridge Imports of Naples
Naples, FL

239-566-1850
pineridgeimports.com

4.9/5.0 54 Verified Reviews @
. 12 Customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
W 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL
239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &

@ 22 customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Naples
Naples, FL
239-227-2622
mercedesbenznaples.com
4.8/5.0 1,291 Verified Reviews @

@ 15,400 Customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
' 22 Customer Favorites

Florida

P

e

P

Vehicle serviced
-Drivability/performance checked
-Sensor replaced

Vehicle serviced
-Fuel filler cap secured
-Wheel speed sensor(s) replaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Exhaust system checked

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted

Reqgistration issued or renewed



03/19/2008
04/10/2008 55,078
07/30/2008

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
09/24/2008 56,705
09/25/2008 56,708
10/23/2008 56,900
01/15/2009 58,000
03/11/2009

10/15/2009 61,597

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Damage Report

Pine Ridge Imports of Naples
Naples, FL

239-566-1850
pineridgeimports.com

4.9 /5.0 54 Verified Reviews &
' 12 Customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
@ 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
@ 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

A49/50 60 Verified Reviews @

x

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Emblem replaced

-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-0il and filter changed

-Wipers/washers checked

Accident reported
-Damage to front

Damage Location
FRONT

— T

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-Fuel filler cap replaced

-Lights checked

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Brake fluid checked

-Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Induction system serviced



03/16/2010

06/13/2010

10/02/2010

03/15/2011

04/02/2011

06/01/2011

06/22/2012

11/12/2013

03/25/2014

03/26/2014

06/27/2014

65,000

68,432

71,891

72,933

81,332

82,857

83,235

LUaUulomouveservices. Corm

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
W 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
W 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
. 22 Customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
MNMamlas 1

P

X

SLdbln all et repilaccdy/ clicalncd
-Induction system serviced
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Battery/charging system checked
-Battery replaced

-Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

-Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Registration updated when owner moved the vehicleto a
new location

-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced
-Antenna replaced
-Radio/sound system checked

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced

-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-Fluids checked

-Fuel filler cap secured

-0il and filter changed

-Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced



06/27/2014

07/28/2014

08/06/2014

08/06/2014

03/17/2015

05/07/2015

05/19/2015

07/24/2015

07/25/2015

04/04/2016

- Owner5

83,235

83,549

83,598

86,435

86,472

Purchased: 2016

Date

04/20/2016

Mileage

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
W 22 customer Favorites

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9/5.0 60 Verified Reviews @
@ 22 customer Favorites

Rick Johnson Auto & Tire
Naples, FL
239-430-2777

5.0 /5.0 18 Verified Reviews @

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

4.6/5.0 56 Verified Reviews @
@ 1 Customer Favorite

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL

Title #0089586935

T&D Automotive Service
Naples, FL

239-597-6001
tdautomotiveservices.com

4.9 /5.0 60 Verified Reviews &
. 22 Customer Favorites

Volvo Cars of Naples
Bonita Springs, FL
239-948-7773
volvocarsofnaples.com

4.7 /5.0 404 Verified Reviews @
W 3,949 Customer Favorites

Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Daphne, AL

Title #0089586935

Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Daphne, AL

Source

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Daphne, AL

Title #51810710

&

P

P

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Nitrogen fill tires

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
-Tire(s) balanced

-Tire(s) replaced

-Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

-Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Comments

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

-Exempt from odometer reporting

Personal Vehicle

-Registration updated when owner moved the vehicleto a



05/09/2017

05/02/2018

05/16/2019

05/09/2020

10/25/2021

12/15/2022 98,992

= Owner6
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage
12/15/2022
12/12/2023 102,748

& Owner7
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage
03/04/2024

08/23/2024 103,579
12/11/2024 103,722

= Owner8
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage

05/27/2025

P —

Title #31810710

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Daphne, AL

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Daphne, AL

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Daphne, AL

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Daphne, AL

Alabama

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Daphne, AL

California
Inspection Station

Source

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

San Pedro, CA

California
Inspection Station

Source

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Fallbrook, CA

California
Inspection Station

California
Inspection Station

Source

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Glendale, CA

- Exempt from odometer reporting

-Registration updated when owner moved the vehicleto a
new location

-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed

-Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a
new location

-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed

-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments
Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

g



11/14/2025 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

ke

Not Reported Damage Report Accident reported with another motor vehicle
-Damage to front

-Vehicle functional

©

Damage Location
FRONT
7
CARFAX HAS THE MOST LEFT RIGHT
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
REAR

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

CIAR[F]AJ" Glossary Full Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report.
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 20217 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019.
Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/18/25 at 1:35:04 PM (CST). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated
number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage
threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be
titled again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not
necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook com/cARFAX [ @carFaxinc [ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGEMTS FOR ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/18/251:35:04 PM (CST)



PHATgfeg oo da mivli (Lol

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 MERCEDES-BENZ SL-CLASS vehicle (VIN: WDBFA68F6YF189859), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/18/25 at 2:35 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



